
    

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

10.10.2020 7 1077 : 1070 Beckingen : Diefflen 3 : -7 19.12.2020

17 1035 : 1018 Schmelz : Creutzwald 1 : -17 

-34 1051 : 1085 Creutzwald 2 : Elm : 34
 

24.10.2020 -70 1022 : 1092 Creutzwald 2 : Beckingen : 70 09.01.2021

-21 1052 : 1073 Diefflen 3 : Schmelz : 21

-35 1047 : 1082 Creutzwald 1 : Elm : 35  

07.11.2020 0 : Schmelz : Beckingen : 0 23.01.2021

0 : Elm : Diefflen 3 : 0

0 : Creutzwald 1 : Creutzwald 2 : 0  

  

21.11.2020 0 : Beckingen : Creutzwald 1 : 0 06.02.2021

0 : Diefflen 3 : Creutzwald 2 : 0

0 : Schmelz : Elm : 0

  

05.12.2020 0 : Elm : Beckingen : 0 27.02.2021

0 : Creutzwald 1 : Diefflen 3 : 0

0 : Creutzwald 2 : Schmelz : 0

 
   

Beckingen 369  

Schmelz 368  

Elm 367  

 

     

Verein RK Ringe Plus Minus d.V.

1. Elm 2 2167 4 : 0

2. Beckingen 2 2169 4 : 0

3. Schmelz 2 2108 4 : 0

4. Diefflen 3 2 2122 0 : 4

5. Creutzwald 2 2 2073 0 : 4

6. Creutzwald 1 2 2065 0 : 4

Maringer Uwe

Jacoby Rüdiger

Blaß Pascal

Meister Saison 20/21

Bemerkung

Elm

Tabelle

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse
Bezirksliga West

Luftpistole 

Ergebnis Ergebnisdirekter 
Vergleich

direkter 
Vergleich

Paarungen
2020-2021

Beste Einzelschützen

2. Rundenkampf



     

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

10.10.2020 -7 1019 : 1026 Friedrichtsthal 3 : St. Arnual 2 : 7 19.12.2020

-20 1016 : 1036 Forbach 1 : Altenkessel : 20

-19 1030 : 1049 Ludweiler : Dorf im Warndt 3 : 19
   

24.10.2020 25 1060 : 1035 Ludweiler : Friedrichtsthal 3 : -25 09.01.2021

0 : St. Arnual 2 : Forbach 1 : 0

17 1045 : 1028 Altenkessel : Dorf im Warndt 3 : -17 
   

07.11.2020 0 : Forbach 1 : Friedrichtsthal 3 : 0 23.01.2021

0 : Dorf im Warndt 3 : St. Arnual 2 : 0

0 : Altenkessel : Ludweiler : 0

   

21.11.2020 0 : Friedrichtsthal 3 : Altenkessel : 0 06.02.2021

0 : St. Arnual 2 : Ludweiler : 0

0 : Forbach 1 : Dorf im Warndt 3 : 0

   

05.12.2020 0 : Dorf im Warndt 3 : Friedrichtsthal 3 : 0 27.02.2021

0 : Altenkessel : St. Arnual 2 : 0

 0 : Ludweiler : Forbach 1 : 0  

 

    

  Wagner Frank Altenkessel 375   

 Filipovic Marinko Friedrichstal 360  

 Dorf im Warndt 3 358   

  

   

  

Verein Ringe Plus Minus D.V.

1. Altenkessel 2 2081 4 : 0

2. St. Arnual 2 1 1026 2 : 0

3. Ludweiler 2 2090 2 : 2

4. Dorf im Warndt 3 2 2077 2 : 2

5. Forbach 1 1 1016 0 : 2

6. Friedrichtsthal 3 2 2054 0 : 4

Beste Einzelschützen

Tabelle

Bertolino Marco

Bemerkung

2. Rundenkampf

 Bezirksliga Sued

Meister Saison 20/21

Altenkessel

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Luftpistole 

Ergebnis Ergebnisdirekter 
Vergleich

direkter 
Vergleich

Paarungen

2020-2021



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

10.10.2020 -21 1021 : 1042 Urexweiler 2 : Sotzweiler 1 : 21 19.12.2020

-16 1050 : 1066 Dörsdorf 2 : Mitlosheim : 16

11 1047 : 1036 Otzenhausen : Sotzweiler 2 : -11  
    

24.10.2020 0 : Otzenhausen : Urexweiler 2 : 0 09.01.2021

7 1028 : 1021 Sotzweiler 1 : Dörsdorf 2 : -7 

47 1078 : 1031 Mitlosheim : Sotzweiler 2 : -47 
   

07.11.2020 0 : Dörsdorf 2 : Urexweiler 2 : 0 23.01.2021

0 : Sotzweiler 2 : Sotzweiler 1 : 0

0 : Mitlosheim : Otzenhausen : 0

   

21.11.2020 0 : Urexweiler 2 : Mitlosheim : 0 06.02.2021

0 : Sotzweiler 1 : Otzenhausen : 0

0 : Dörsdorf 2 : Sotzweiler 2 : 0

   

05.12.2020 0 : Sotzweiler 2 : Urexweiler 2 : 0 27.02.2021

0 : Mitlosheim : Sotzweiler 1 : 0

0 : Otzenhausen : Dörsdorf 2 : 0

 

Sotzweiler 2 368  

 Mitlosheim 365

  Mitlosheim 356  

Verein Ringe Plus Minus dv:

1. Mitlosheim 2 2144 4 : 0

2. Sotzweiler 1 2 2070 4 : 0

3. Otzenhausen 1 1047 2 : 0

4. Urexweiler 2 1 1021 0 : 2

5. Dörsdorf 2 2 2071 0 : 4

6. Sotzweiler 2 2 2067 0 : 4  

Kreutz Nilolaus 

2. Rundenkampf

Beste Einzelschützen

Risch Christian
Schommer Reiner

Bemerkung

Luftpistole 
2020-2021

Meister Saison 20/21

Mitlosheim

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

direkter 
Vergleich

Ergebnisdirekter 
Vergleich

ErgebnisPaarungen

Bezirksliga Nord



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

   

10.10.2020 -18 1026 : 1044 Rohrbach : Landsweiler-Reden : 18 19.12.2020

 28 1040 : 1012 Tell Elversberg : Spiesen-Elversberg : -28 

 3 1035 : 1032 Neunkirchen : Höchen : -3  
 

24.10.2020 380 1047 : 667 Neunkirchen : Rohrbach : -380 09.01.2021

-16 1011 : 1027 Landsweiler-Reden : Tell Elversberg : 16

-37 1007 : 1044 Spiesen-Elversberg : Höchen : 37
 

07.11.2020 0 : Tell Elversberg : Rohrbach : 0 23.01.2021

0 : Höchen : Landsweiler-Reden : 0

0 : Spiesen-Elversberg : Neunkirchen : 0

 

21.11.2020 0 : Rohrbach : Spiesen-Elversberg : 0 06.02.2021

0 : Landsweiler-Reden : Neunkirchen : 0

0 : Tell Elversberg : Höchen : 0

 

05.12.2020 0 : Höchen : Rohrbach : 0 27.02.2021

0 : Spiesen-Elversberg : Landsweiler-Reden : 0

0 : Neunkirchen : Tell Elversberg : 0

 

   

Landsweiler Reden 361   

  Höchen 361   

   Neunkirchen 356   

     

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus dv:

1. Neunkirchen 2 2082 4 : 0

2. Tell Elversberg 2 2067 4 : 0

3. Höchen 2 2076 2 : 2

4. Landsweiler-Reden 2 2055 2 : 2

5. Spiesen-Elversberg 2 2019 0 : 4

6. Rohrbach 2 1693 0 : 4  

Hönig Michael
Schmidt Jürgen

Bemerkung

Tabelle

2. Rundenkampf

Meister Saison 20/21

Neunkirchen

Beste Einzelschützen

Just Wolfgang

Ergebnis

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse
Bezirksliga Ost

Luftpistole 
2020-2021
Paarungendirekter 

Vergleich
Ergebnis direkter 

Vergleich


